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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/13/2016

Showbill: 43 Class: PHBA 1311 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 13 & Und 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): David Lawrence (tie breaker), Keith Longacre, Clint Fullerton, Kerri Kyle

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Laurel E Anderson
Hugo, MN2007

Juan Its Sudden Done

PHBA - 87458

Taylor Anderson

PHBA - 105935

1185

Sire: MDR Implusive Dam: LS Savannah Te

2 Carrie Humber
Columbiana , AL2012

Zips Lacy Cloud

PHBA - 89964

Donna Grace Humber

PHBA - 105957

1366

Sire: Walkers Champagnesky Dam: Icuzippedonetoo

3 Jessica Streit
Topeka, KS1999

Gamble The Mercedes

PHBA - 73698

Isabella Streit

PHBA - 103127

1231

Sire: Gamblin Future Dam: Skip Light Mecedes

4 Dawn Newport
Fort Wayne, IN2006

Zipped N Cools Image

PHBA - 83679

Miah Linnemeier

PHBA - 105534

1193

Sire: Sparklin Cool Image Dam: Doublecs Fancyzipper

5 Max Rorick
Ft Wayne, IN2011

Fancys Cool Babydoll

PHBA - 88480

Grace Biggins

PHBA - 105538

1214

Sire: Sparklin Cool Image Dam: Doublecs Fancyzipper

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1185
1366
1231
1193
1214

1185
1366
1193
1231
1214

3rd Judge: 

1231
1185
1366
1193
1214

4th Judge: 

1366
1185
1231
1193
1214

1
2
3
4
5

David 
Lawrence

Keith 
Longacre

Clint 
Fullerton

Kerri Kyle


